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Holidays in 2024 

Days that are treated as a Shabbat – No Work are marked. 

Purim 

Begins: sunset Saturday, March 23, 2024 

Ends: evening Sunday, March 24, 2024 

  

Passover 

Begins: sunset Monday, April 22, 2024 

Ends: evening Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Shabbat – No Work on 2 first and 2 last days. 

Shavuot 

Begins: sunset Tuesday, Jun 11, 2024 

Ends: evening Thursday, Jun 13, 2024 

Shabbat – No Work 1st Day 

Rosh Hashanah 

Begins: sunset Wednesday, Oct 2, 2024 

Ends: evening Friday, Oct 4, 2024 

Shabbat – No Work  

Yom Kippur 

Begins: sunset Friday, October 11, 2024 

Ends: evening Saturday, October 12, 2024 

Shabbat – No Work 
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Sukkot 

Begins: sunset Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Ends: evening Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Shabbat – No Work first and last day of Sukkot 

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah 

Begins: sunset Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Ends: evening Friday, October 25, 2024 

Shabbat – No work 1st Day  

Hanukkah 

Begins: sunset Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

Ends: evening Thursday, January 2, 2025 


